Catalog
RDSD HV Series
DC Rotary Disconnect Switches
Excellent Products. Exceptional Value.        na.noark-electric.com
ABOUT US
NOARK Electric is a global manufacturer of low-voltage electrical components for industrial applications. We specialize
in motor controls and circuit protection for original equipment manufacturers. Our mission is to provide customers with
the highest quality products at an exceptional value and back them with world-class service and support. Every NOARK

Features
•	 UL Certified: Rated for 100–1000A (up to DC 1500V) with stringent temperature rise requirements.
•	 Wide Operating Range: -40°C to +70°C (no derating below 70°C).
•	 Flexible Installation: Front or side operation options; mounting orientation unrestricted.
•	 Compact Design: Series-connected poles enable high-current interruption in minimal space.
4
6
5
5
6
2
1
3
1	 © 2025 NOARK Electric
Example Model:
RDSD2HV11W100 = 100A, DC 1500V, front-operated, 2-pole (inter-pole mechanism), 300A frame.
Operation Mode
Pole Configuration
RDSD HV Series DC Rotary Disconnect Switches
Product Selection Guide

200A
250A
300A
350A
400A
500A
600A
800A
1000A
Front-operated Side-operated
Configuration 02 Configuration 11 Configuration 22
© 2025 NOARK Electric	 2
RDSD HV Series DC Rotary Disconnect Switches
Ordering Information
Oder Code SKU Description
1600201 RDSD2HV02W100 100A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
1600202 RDSD2HV02W150 150A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
1600203 RDSD2HV02W200 200A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
1600204 RDSD2HV02W250 250A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
1600205 RDSD2HV02W300 300A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
1600206 RDSD4HV02W350 350A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
1600207 RDSD4HV02W400 400A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
1600208 RDSD4HV02W500 500A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
1600209 RDSD4HV02W600 600A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
1600210 RDSD2HV11W100 100A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(inter-pole mechanism)
1600211 RDSD2HV11W150 150A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(inter-pole mechanism)
1600212 RDSD2HV11W200 200A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(inter-pole mechanism)
1600213 RDSD2HV11W250 250A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(inter-pole mechanism)
1600214 RDSD2HV11W300 300A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(inter-pole mechanism)
1600215 RDSD4HV11W350 350A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(inter-pole mechanism)
1600216 RDSD4HV11W400 400A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(inter-pole mechanism)
1600217 RDSD4HV11W500 500A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(inter-pole mechanism)
1600218 RDSD4HV11W600 600A,DC 1500V,front-operated,2-pole(inter-pole mechanism)
1600219 RDSD6HV22W800 800A,DC 1500V,front-operated,4-pole(inter-pole mechanism)
1600220 RDSD6HV22W1000 1000A,DC 1500V,front-operated,4-pole(inter-pole mechanism)
1600221 RDSD2HV02S100 100A,DC 1500V,side-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
1600222 RDSD2HV02S150 150A,DC 1500V,side-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
1600223 RDSD2HV02S200 200A,DC 1500V,side-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
1600224 RDSD2HV02S250 250A,DC 1500V,side-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
1600225 RDSD2HV02S300 300A,DC 1500V,side-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
1600226 RDSD4HV02S350 350A,DC 1500V,side-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
1600227 RDSD4HV02S400 400A,DC 1500V,side-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
1600228 RDSD4HV02S500 500A,DC 1500V,side-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
1600229 RDSD4HV02S600 600A,DC 1500V,side-operated,2-pole(end mechanism)
3	 © 2025 NOARK Electric
RDSD HV Series DC Rotary Disconnect Switches
Technical Specifications
DC Rotary Disconnect Switches